MQ15-X-Power fem. receptacle shielded front mount
wires PVC 4x2.5 0,5m
Art.No.: 7000-P8291-P820050
Weight: 0.097
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: MSWBQ3FV-P82_0.5
Link to Product
Illustration
Product-PDF for Article 7000-P8291-P820050
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2025-08-04
Murrelektronik Inc. | 1327 Northbrook Parkway, Suite 460 | Suwanee, GA 30024 | Fon +1 770 497-9292 | Fax +1 770 497-9391 | shop@murrinc.com | shop.murrinc.com
Side 1
Product may differ from Image
Family construction form MQ15
No. of poles 4
Coding Type 3
Mounting method inserted, screwed
Material contact Copper alloy
Coating contact silver-plated
Commercial data
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/7000-P8291-P820050
GTIN 4048879702096
ECLASS-6.0 27279220
ECLASS-6.1 27279220
ECLASS-7.0 27440103
ECLASS-7.1 27440103
ECLASS-8.0 27440103
ECLASS-8.1 27440103
ECLASS-9.0 27440103
ECLASS-9.1 27440109
ECLASS-10.0.1 27440109
ECLASS-10.1 27440103
ECLASS-11.0 27440109
ECLASS-11.1 27440103
ECLASS-12.0 27440103
ECLASS-13.0 27440109
ECLASS-14.0 27440109
ETIM-5.0 EC001855
ETIM-6.0 EC001855
ETIM-7.0 EC001855
ETIM-8.0 EC001855